NAME

AMUTHA P
ANANDABABU M
ANUSYA.M

ARUNA JAYALAKSHMI
ARUNAN

BALAN G
BALASUBRAMANIAN
CHANDRA MOHAN
CHANDRAPRAKASM
CHINNATHAMBI
DRAVID SELVANAYAKI
ELANGO.A
ELANGOVAN

ESAKI MUTHU
GANDHIMATHI
GUNASEKARAN C
JAYALAKSHMI
JEEVAN KUMAR
LATCHMANAN P
LENIN
MAHILMARAN

MANI ROOPMALA

MOHANDAS JOE CHANDRA

MUTHUKANNAN
MUTHURAJAN.N

NASEEM SULTHANA SYEED

NATARAJAN
NIRMALA M
PADMINI NSK
PADMINI R
PUGAZENDHI RAJA
RAJASEKAR MK
RAJASEKAR MK
RATHNAKUMAR.S
Sabesan T
SATHYAVATHI
SIVAKUMAR E
SIVAPRAKASAM.P
SOMASUNDARAM
SUNDARAJAN D
SUNDARAVADHANAM

SENIOR CIVIL SURGEONS LIST

QUALIFICATIO
N CML
MD DGO 3120
MS OPHTHAL 4117
MS (GS)
MD OG 1243
MBBS DO
MS,DO
MS D ORTHO 1489
DO
MS OPHTHAL 6081
MBBS,DO 2041
MD PAEDIATRICS
MD OG 1316
MD (PAED) 1486
MS D ORTHO 2646
5098
BDS 40/05
MD OG
1324
MD DCH 4148
MD DGO
ENT
MD,0G 2836
MD GM 3512
MS DLO 3060
MBBS DO 2929
MSDO 3558
MS 2164

INSTITUTION

DHARMAPURI

RIO CHENNAI

GPH KK NAGAR

GPH KK NAGAR

GVMC

SECRETARIAT DISPENSARY
MADURAI

MLA HOSTEL DISPENSARY
MADURAI

GPH TONDAIRPET

CANCER HOSP KARAPETTAI
GPH KK NAGAR
DHARMAPURI

KKMC

KMC

T™MC

THENI

GPH ANNANAGAR

KKGMC

DHARMAPURI

TAMBARAM THORACIC MEDICINE
CHEPAUK DISPENSARY
IMH CHENNAI

THORACIC MEDICINE THOPPUR
MMC

CITY POLICE HOSPITAL
DHARMAPURI

GPH PERIYAR NAGAR

GPH KK NAGAR

RAJAJI TB HOSPITAL TRICHY
DHARMAPURI

GPH KK NAGAR

GPH KK NAGAR

MMC

KKGMC

HIGH COURT DISPENSARY
GVMC

CMC

ROYAPETTH HOSPITAL
GVMC

DHARMAPURI

POST
SCS
RMO

SCS
RMO
SCS
RMO
SCS

SCS
RMO

SCS
SCS
RMO
RMO
RMO
SCS
SCS
SCS
RMO
SCS
RMO
RMO
RMO
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
RMO

RMO
SCS
SCS
SCS
RMO
RMO
SCS
SCS

TS
250212
200714
220000
300000

240800

280600

290705
200000
160923

28.03.05
280000
290200

270000
260120
200000

240200
220816

270623

280000
280000
200908

220000
251027
220000

250216

271000

240100
270501

TE
10900

151000

110305

20000
10900
110000

10729

10800

150707

40300

40400
10900



SYED RAFI AHAMED

THILAGAVATHY.M MBBS DGO
USHA MD OG 2751
VENKATESAN MS ORTHO
Mahjabeen DGO 2095

TS : TOTAL SERVICE IN YEARS/MONTHS/DAYS
TE: TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN YEARS/MONTHS/DAYS

MLA HOSTEL DISPENSARY
GPH PERIYAR NAGAR

GH SAIDAPET
DHARMAPURI

KMC

SCS
RMO
RMO
SCS
SCS

270718



	scs

