

SENIOR CIVIL SURGEONS LIST

NAME	QUALIFICATION	CML	INSTITUTION	POST	TS	TE
AMUTHA P	MD DGO	3120	DHARMAPURI	SCS	250212	10900
ANANDABABU M	MS OPHTHAL	4117	RIO CHENNAI	RMO	200714	
ANUSYA.M	MS (GS)		GPH KK NAGAR		220000	
ARUNA JAYALAKSHMI	MD OG	1243	GPH KK NAGAR	SCS	300000	
ARUNAN	MBBS DO		GVMC	RMO		
BALAN G			SECRETARIAT DISPENSARY	SCS		
BALASUBRAMANIAN	MS,DO		MADURAI	RMO	240800	151000
CHANDRA MOHAN			MLA HOSTEL DISPENSARY	SCS		
CHANDRAPRAKASM	MS D ORTHO	1489	MADURAI		280600	
CHINNATHAMBI			GPH TONDAIRPET	SCS		
DRAVID SELVANAYAKI			CANCER HOSP KARAPETTAI	RMO	290705	
ELANGO.A	DO		GPH KK NAGAR		200000	
ELANGOVAN	MS OPHTHAL	6081	DHARMAPURI	SCS	160923	110305
ESAKI MUTHU			KKMC	SCS		
GANDHIMATHI	MBBS,DO	2041	KMC	RMO	28.03.05	
GUNASEKARAN C	MD PAEDIATRICS		TMC	RMO	280000	
JAYALAKSHMI	MD OG	1316	THENI	RMO	290200	
JEEVAN KUMAR			GPH ANNANAGAR	SCS		
LATCHMANAN P	MD (PAED)	1486	KKGMC	SCS	270000	20000
LENIN	MS D ORTHO	2646	DHARMAPURI	SCS	260120	10900
MAHILMARAN		5098	TAMBARAM THORACIC MEDICINE	RMO	200000	110000
MANI ROOPMALA			CHEPAUK DISPENSARY	SCS		
MOHANDAS JOE CHANDRA			IMH CHENNAI	RMO		
MUTHUKANNAN			THORACIC MEDICINE THOPPUR	RMO	240200	0
MUTHURAJAN.N			MMC	RMO	220816	
NASEEM SULTHANA SYEED			CITY POLICE HOSPITAL	SCS		
NATARAJAN	BDS	40/05	DHARMAPURI	SCS	270623	10729
NIRMALA M			GPH PERIYAR NAGAR	SCS		
PADMINI NSK	MD OG		GPH KK NAGAR	SCS	280000	
PADMINI R		1324	RAJAJI TB HOSPITAL TRICHY	SCS	280000	
PUGAZENDHI RAJA	MD DCH	4148	DHARMAPURI	SCS	200908	10800
RAJASEKAR MK	MD DGO		GPH KK NAGAR	RMO		
RAJASEKAR MK	ENT		GPH KK NAGAR		220000	
RATHNAKUMAR.S	MD,OG	2836	MMC	RMO	251027	150707
Sabesan T	MD GM	3512	KKGMC	SCS	220000	
SATHYAVATHI			HIGH COURT DISPENSARY	SCS		
SIVAKUMAR E	MS DLO	3060	GVMC	SCS	250216	40300
SIVAPRAKASAM.P			CMC	RMO		
SOMASUNDARAM	MBBS DO	2929	ROYAPETTH HOSPITAL	RMO	271000	
SUNDARAJAN D	MSDO	3558	GVMC	SCS	240100	40400
SUNDARAVADHANAM	MS	2164	DHARMAPURI	SCS	270501	10900

SYED RAFI AHAMED			MLA HOSTEL DISPENSARY	SCS	
THILAGAVATHY.M	MBBS DGO		GPH PERIYAR NAGAR	RMO	
USHA	MD OG	2751	GH SAIDAPET	RMO	
VENKATESAN	MS ORTHO		DHARMAPURI	SCS	
Mahjabeen	DGO	2095	KMC	SCS	270718

TS : TOTAL SERVICE IN YEARS/MONTHS/DAYS

TE: TEACHING EXPERIENCE IN YEARS/MONTHS/DAYS